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Mississippi State Department of Health
Office of Oral Health Regional Oral Health Consultants

Region I & II
Seymone Powell - Lewis, BS, RDH, MS 
Vicksburg, MS 39180 
P: 769-203-1704
F: 601-991-9963
Seymone.Powell@msdh.ms.gov

Region III 
Grady Watt, RDH
Madison County Health Department
309 N. Hickory Street
Canton, MS 39046
P: 662-417-1499
F: 601-859-0324
Grady.Watt@msdh.ms.gov 

Region IV
Gennette Robinson, RDH, BS, MS 
Lowndes County Health Department 
801 Lehmberg Road
Columbus, MS 39702
P: 662-352-3598
F: 662-241-7680
Gennette.Robinson@msdh.ms.gov

Region V
Lenita (DeAnna) Simpson, RDH
Jackson Medical Mall 
350 W. Woodrow Wilson, Ste. 411-A 
Jackson, MS 39213  
P: 601-506-9806
F: 601-364-2659
Lenita.Simpson@msdh.ms.gov

Region VI 
Carla Bassett, RDH
Jasper County Health Department 
2761 MS-15 
Bay Springs, MS 39422 
P: 601-498-1972
F: 601-764-2585
Carla.Bassett@msdh.ms.gov

Region VII 
LaNeidra Williams, BS, RDH, MBA 
Jackson County Health Department 
4600 Lt. Eugene J. Majure Drive 
Pascagoula, MS 39581
P: 662-822-7946
F: 228-762-5934
LaNeidra.Williams@msdh.ms.gov

“Good Oral Health is Vital to Health and Well-Being”
Angela F. Filzen, D.D.S., Director, Office of Oral Health 

Joseph S. Young, D.M.D., Oral Health Consultant
715 Pear Orchard Road • Plaza 1 • Suite 104 • Ridgeland, MS 39157 

1-866-HLTHY4U (1-866-458-4948) • www.HealthyMS.com 
Equal Opportunity in Employment and Services

Region VII
Regional Oral Health Consultant 
Marsha Parker, RDH
856 Highway 90
Bay St. Louis, MS 39520
P: 228-760-7868
Marsha.Parker@msdh.ms.gov
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